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WEDNESDAY 25 DECEMBER
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+ Weston + Woolston + City Centre + Shirley + General Hospital + Lordshill + Adanac Park

Weston Barnfield Road
Weston International Way

S Woolston Bridge Link Road
City Centre Vincents Walk Stop CM
© Central Station North Side
Shirley Precinct

General Hospital Coxford Road
Aldermoor Road Shops
Lordshill Centre Library

Lower Brownhill Road

Adanac Park

0600 0700 0755
0604 0704 0800
0612 0712 0809

0622 0722 0822
0627 0727 0827
0635 0735 0835
0642 0742 0842
0644 0744 0844

then hourly at

0647 0747 0847
0650 0750 0850
0652 0752 0852
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22 1922
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50 B 1950
52 B 1952

CHRIST/

S DAY

2 4 4
2 4

+ Adanac Park + Lordshill + General Hospital + Shirley + City Centre + Woolston + Weston

Adanac Park

Lower Brownhill Road

Lordshill Centre Sainsbury’s
Aldermoor Road Shops

General Hospital Coxford Road
Shirley Precinct

© Central Station North Side

City Centre Vincents Walk Stop CK
© Woolston Bridge Link Road
Weston Barnfield Road
Weston International Way
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0702
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1800
1802
1807
1811
1813
1821
1829
1841
1848
1855
1900

E=
S
=}

1900 2000
1902 2002
1907 2007
1911 2011
1913 2013
1921 2021
1929 2029
1941 2041
1948 2048
1953 2053
1957 2057




